
2025 PRODUCTS
BROCHURE
SKU:154



Carbon Series

T6012000
600x1200mm

T2012000
200x1200mm

T3018000
300x1800mm

6Design Surface

Precision 
Carved 
Digital 
Glaze

One Piece of wood 
with multiple aspects

The textures vary diversely,
enabling more natural tiling

T



Low 
Light 
Digital 
Glaze

R/X

Rose Series

R8096
800x800mm

X8083
800x800mm

X8085
800x800mm

X8088
800x800mm

R8092
800x800mm

R8093
800x800mm

X  Series 8Design Surface

8Design Surface

One Piece of wood 
with multiple aspects

The textures vary diversely,
enabling more natural tiling



Jane Series

The textures vary diversely,
enabling more natural tiling

Star Series

S8037
800x800mm

S8039
800x800mm

J8051
800x800mm

J8053
800x800mm

Low 
Light 
Digital
 Glaze

8Design Surface

8Design Surface

J/S One Piece of wood 
with multiple aspects



Versailles Series

F8015
800x800mm

F8016
800x800mm

F8011
800x800mm

F8013
800x800mm

8Design Surface

Matte 
Micro 
molds

F/G



Matte 
Micro 
molds

W

Wan Series

W8028
800x800mm

W8023
800x800mm

W8025
800x800mm

8Design Surface



Parallel Series

Etching Series

SK6012M11
600x1200mm

PX6012M22
600x1200mm

SK6012M15
600x1200mm

PX6012M26
600x1200mm

SK6012M13
600x1200mm

PX6012M23
600x1200mm

SK6012M18
600x1200mm

PX6012M28
600x1200mm

Low 
Light 
Digital 
Glaze

6Design Surface

6Design Surface

PX/SK



Low 
Light 
Digital 
Glaze

Walnut Series

Ring Series

NL6012M57
600x1200mm

HT6012M37
600x1200mm

NL6012M56
600x1200mm

HT6012M35
600x1200mm

NL6012M58
600x1200mm

HT6012M38
600x1200mm

6Design Surface

4Design Surface

HT/NL



Feather Series

Shadow Series

GY601281
600x1200mm

Y601211
600x1200mm

GY601285
600x1200mm

Y601218
600x1200mm

GY601283
600x1200mm

Y601216
600x1200mm

GY601289
600x1200mm

Y601219
600x1200mm

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

4Design Surface

4Design Surface

Y/GY



Youth Series

FH601263
600x1200mm

FH601266
600x1200mm

FH601265
600x1200mm

FH601268
600x1200mm

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

4Design Surface

FH



Fishbone Wood Grain Series

W12603
600x1200mm

W12605
600x1200mm

W12604
600x1200mm

W12609
600x1200mm

W12606
600x1200mm

W12607
600x1200mm

W12608
600x1200mm

6Design Surface

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

YGMW



Knit Series

C12621H
600x1200mm

C12620H
600x1200mm

C12622H
600x1200mm

2Design Surface

Matte 
Antique 
Finish/
Mold 
Surface

Original Wood Series

W12608P
600x1200mm

W12604P
600x1200mm

FH601266P
600x1200mm

6Design Surface

YM/BZ



PX/SK

Low 
Light 
Digital 
Glaze

PX212M027
200x1200mm

SK212M018
200x1200mm

SK212M016
200x1200mm

SK212M019
200x1200mm

PX212M025
200x1200mm

PX212M029
200x1200mm

PX212M021
200x1200mm

Parallel Series 18Design Surface

Etching Series 18Design Surface



50+ Series

50HBM06
200x1200mm

50HBM03
200x1200mm

50HBM08
200x1200mm

50HBM02
200x1200mm

50 Design Surface

50+

Low 
Light 
Digital 
Glaze



50+ Series

50HB56
200x1200mm

50HB55
200x1200mm

50HB58
200x1200mm

50HB53
200x1200mm

50 Design Surface

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

50+



Forest Series

SL2012037
200x1200mm

SL2012033
200x1200mm

SL2012036
200x1200mm

SL2012032
200x1200mm

SL2012035
200x1200mm

SL2012031
200x1200mm

20Design Surface

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

SL



Forest Series

SL2012095
200x1200mm

SL2012025
200x1200mm

SL2012098
200x1200mm

200x1200mm

QS2012093

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

SL

20Design Surface



Original Wood Grain Series

12BR08
200x1200mm

12BR03
200x1200mm

12BR06
200x1200mm

12BR02
200x1200mm

12BR05
200x1200mm

12BR01
200x1200mm

16Design Surface

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

YM



Original Wood Grain Series

12BS11
200x1200mm

12BS10
200x1200mm

12BS12
200x1200mm

12BS09
200x1200mm

12Design Surface

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

YM



Cloud Sand Series 24Design Surface

2012067GP
200x1200mm

2012063GP
200x1200mm

2012066GP
200x1200mm

2012062GP
200x1200mm

2012065GP
200x1200mm

2012061GP
200x1200mm

Ultra-
Fine Dry 
Granular 
Surface

YX



Healing/ 6Design SurfaceLuxury Series

ZY2012003M
200x1200mm

ZY2012002M
200x1200mm

QS2012006M
200x1200mm

ZY2012001M
200x1200mm

Precision 
Machined
 Micro 
Molds

ZY ·QS



Cloud Sand Series

10203GP
200x1000mm

10206GP
200x1000mm

10202GP
200x1000mm

10205GP
200x1000mm

10201GP
200x1000mm

Ultra-Fine
 Dry 
Granular 
Surface

15Design Surface

YX



Original Wood Grain Series

10BS10
200x1000mm

10BR03
200x1000mm

10BS09
200x1000mm

10BR02
200x1000mm

10BR06
200x1000mm

10BR01
200x1000mm

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

16Design Surface

YM



Ox Rubber Series

XM301828
300x1800mm

XM301823
300x1800mm

XM301827
300x1800mm

XM301822
300x1800mm

XM301826
300x1800mm

XM301821
300x1800mm

Matt 
Mold 
Surface

14Design Surface

OX



61HB06
100x600mm

61HB08
100x600mm

61HB03
100x600mm

61HB05
100x600mm

Original Wood Grain Series

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

24Design Surface

YM



ZY1054003D
100x542mm

ZY1054072D
100x542mm

QS1054101D
100x542mm

QS1054107D
100x542mm

Matte 
Micro 
Molds

Original Wood Grain Series

YM



Snow White Microgroove Carrara White

C12630
600x1200mm

C12631
600x1200mm

C12630H
600x1200mm

C12631H
600x1200mm

Marble Series Flowers

C12638H
600x1200mm

C12638
600x1200mm

WP12687
600x1200mm

Matte 
antique
 Finish

DLX



Large Grained Terrazzo

Small Grained Terrazzo

HY6012082
600x1200mm

HY6012087
600x1200mm

HY6012086
600x1200mm

C12696
600x1200mm

C12692
600x1200mm

Matte 
antique
 Finish

SMS




